
TABELA ROBÓT ZMIEMNYCH POD WYMIANE GRUNTU TRASY 1

wykop nasyp wykop nasyp wykop nasyp
0+ 0,00 30,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18,00
0+ 18,00 31,23 0,00 1184,58 0,00 1184,58 0,00

38,20
0+ 56,20 46,72 0,00 1488,85 0,00 2673,43 0,00

31,31
0+ 87,51 17,79 0,00 1009,90 0,00 3683,33 0,00

110,79
0+ 198,30 34,65 0,00 2904,91 0,00 6588,24 0,00

72,00
0+ 243,10 17,37 0,00 1872,72 0,00 8460,96 0,00

74,65
0+ 317,75 23,99 0,00 1543,76 0,00 10004,73 0,00

37,90
0+ 355,65 25,17 0,00 931,58 0,00 10936,31 0,00

60,29
0+ 415,94 16,57 0,00 1258,25 0,00 12194,56 0,00

SUMA 12194,56 0,00

km
powierzchnia [m2]

odległość
objętość [m3] bilans [m3]


